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Date-Sheet for M. A./M. Sc. APPLIED OPERATIONAL RESEARCH
Semester-1 & III for Ex-Students, ER, and Improvement as per rules

OBE Blended Mode Examination, December-2020

Time of Commencement: 09:30 AM To 12:30 PM
Note: The duration of examination shall be three hours only and one hour can
be provided in addition to three hours for downloading question papers,
scanning and uploading answer scripts. Total duration shall be four hours. For
PWD students, total duration shall be six hours.

DATE DAY Course
12-12-2020 Saturday 102: Inventory Management-I
13-12-2020 Sunday 304(a): Database Management System & Visual Programming
(Theory)
15-12-2020 Tuesday 301: Mathematical Programming-IIT
18-12-2020 Friday 101: Mathematical Programming-I
19-12-2020 Saturday 305(ii1): Financial Management
20-12-2020 Sunday 305(ii): Logistics & Supply Chain Management
21-12-2020 Monday 104: Statistics-I
24-12-2020 Thursday 103: Queueing System-I
26-12-2020 Saturday 302: Reliability & Maintenance Theory
27-12-2020 Sunday 105(a): C++ & Unix (Theory)
28-12-2020 Monday 303: Software Reliability
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